Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 0 12 12
002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 1 64 65
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 1 10 11
005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 0 53 53
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 0 55 55
012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR 0 7 7
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 1 14 15
014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 0 20 20
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 1 15 16
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 0 14 14
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 0 46 46
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 2 9 11
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA 1 29 30
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 3 126 129
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 0 5 5
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 0 33 33
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTL) 0 3 3
037 - ADIVASI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHILODA - BHILODA 1 4 5
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 0 1 1
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 0 61 61
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 0 24 24
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 0 23 23
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 0 2 2
044 - ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAJI - SHAMLAJI 0 54 54
045 - VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR 0 12 12
048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 0 7 7
049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 0 4 4
050 - AMBAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE - KUMBHARIYA, AMBAJI - AMBAIJI 0 22 22
051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEK 0 21 21
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 0 31 31
053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 0 5 5
054 - SMT.P. R. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, PALASAR. TA-CHANSMA - PALASAR 0 2 2
055 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEGHRAJ - MEGHRAJ 0 88 88

Print Date: Saturday, October 19, .
Print Time : 3:50:25PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
059 - THE SARVODAY NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MEHTAPURA, HIMATN 0 4 4
064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 0 2 2
065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI 0 7 7
068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA 0 32 32
071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR 0 4 4
081 - NIMA GIRLS ARTS COLLEGE, GOZARIYA - GOZARIYA 0 5 5
097 - SHRI U.H. CHAUDHARY ARTS COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM 0 4 4
168 - SHREE N.M.SHAH ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SHANKHESHWAR - SANKHESHVAR 0 1 1
191 - ARTS COLLEGE, LAVANA - LAVANA 0 21 21
197 - M A PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 0 14 14
201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA 0 3 3
243 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, BECHARAJI - BECHARAII 0 3 3
268 - ARTS COLLEGE, BHILDI - BHILDI 0 9 9
269 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, AMIRGADH - AMIRGADH 0 5 5
271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR 0 5 5
273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR 0 1 1
296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD 0 23 23
297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI 0 8 8
353 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, BAYAD - BAYAD 1 32 33
359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR 1 13 14
371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA 1 3 4
372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA 1 11 12
373 - ARTS COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA 0 16 16
401 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, WAV (B.K) - WAV 0 8 8
423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA 0 12 12
462 - SHREE M.D. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR 0 1 1
466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA 0 2 2
467 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, SANTALPUR - SANTALPUR 0 5 5
479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, HARIJ - HARIJ 0 3 3
515 - SHREE V.R.PATEL ARTS COLLEGE,THARA - THARA 0 13 13
539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA 2 4 6
803 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, GAMBHOI - GAMBHOI 0 11 11
804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA 0 12 12

Print Date: Saturday, October 19, .
Print Time : 3:50:25PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 3
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
Total 1190

Print Date: Saturday, October 19, .

Print Time : 3:50:25PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 1)
Seat No

Center Name From To Total
1 - BHILODA 1 5 5
3 - DHANSURA 6 6 1
4 - DEESA 7 135 129
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 136 181 46
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 182 214 33
7 - A&C, KADI 215 229 15
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 230 252 23
10 - KHERALU 253 313 61
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 314 329 16
13 - MODASA 330 382 53
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. 383 402 20
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 403 467 65
16 - PILVAI 468 478 11
17 - PRANTI] 479 481 3
18 - SIDDHPUR 482 488 7
19 - TALOD 489 543 55
20 - THARA 544 580 37
21 - UNJHA 581 594 14
22 - VADNAGAR 595 624 30
23 - CC MAHILA 625 629 5
24 - CHANASMA 630 631 2
25 - SHAMALAII 632 685 54
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 686 697 12
27 - AMBAII 698 731 34
28 - SATLASANA 732 763 32
29 - UNJHA MAHILA 764 770 7
30 - RADHANPUR 771 801 31
31 - PALASAR 802 803 2
32 - MEGHRAJ 804 891 88
33 - VIJAPUR 892 893 2
34 - VADALI 894 900 7

Print Date: Saturday, October 19, .
Print Time : 3:50:27PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG.No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
39 - RAJENDRANA 901 904 4
42 - AMIRGADH 905 909 5
48 - GOZARIA 910 914 5
52 - VADGAM 915 918 4
67 - SHANKHESWAR 919 919 1
69 - THARAD 920 942 23
73 - LAVANA 943 963 21
75 - DHANERA 964 968 5
91 - MADRESA HMT. 969 972 4
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 973 983 11
99 - MAHILA IDAR 984 988 5
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 989 1009 21
107 - MN VISNAGAR 1010 1021 12
108 - BAYAD 1022 1054 33
109 - BASPA 1055 1058 4
110 - DEODAR 1059 1072 14
111 - JADAR 1073 1077 5
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT 1078 1089 12
115 - KADOLI 1090 1090 1
118 - BHILDI 1091 1099 9
121 - ANDROKHA 1100 1115 16
127 - BAMNA 1116 1138 23
131 - TAKHATPUR 1139 1139 1
134 - SAMI AC 1140 1150 11
138 - KHORDA 1151 1156 6
142 - KADI MAHILA 1157 1160 4
143 - FINE PALANPUR 1161 1174 14
146 - SANTALPUR 1175 1179 5
150 - WAV 1180 1187 8
161 - RATNMANI, BECHARAII 1188 1190 3

Total 1190
Print Date: Saturday, October 19, . Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:50:27PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
1 - BHILODA
WHOLE
2200021053 - ENGLI. / ECO. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 1-1 1
PART
0900001053 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 2-2 1
2200021053 - ENGLI. / ECO. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 3-5 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 1 - BHILODA IS : 5
3 - DHANSURA
PART
2000120051 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 6-6 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 3 - DHANSURA IS : 1
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
0900002053 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 7-7 1
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 8-9 2
PART
0800100051 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 10-28 19
0900002053 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 29 -91 63
2100012051 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 92 -93 2
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 94 - 135 42
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 129
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
PART
0100001051 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 136 - 145 10
0800100051 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 146 - 148 3
0900001051 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 149 - 162 14
1700111051 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 163 - 164 2
1700211051 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 165 - 171 7
2200021051 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 172 - 181 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 46
Print Date: 19-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:50:36PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 182 -183 2
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 184 - 187 4
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 188 - 204 17
1100201052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 205 - 207 3
1700111052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 208 - 208 1
1700211051 - ENGLI. / PSY./ HEA. MANAG. & DIE 209 - 209 1
1700211052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 210 -213 4
2200041052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 214 - 214 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 33
7 - A&C, KADI
WHOLE
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 215-215 1
PART
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 216 - 217 2
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 218 - 222 5
2200041052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 223 - 229 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 15
9 - KHEDBRAHMA
PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 230 - 230 1
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 231 - 231 1
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 232 - 236 5
0900002052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 237 - 239 3
1100201052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 240 - 244 5
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 245 - 252 8
TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS : 23
Print Date: 19-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:50:36PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
10 - KHERALU

PART
0800100051 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 253 - 262 10
0900001051 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 263 - 288 26
0900002051 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 289 - 304 16
2200041051 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 305 - 311 7
2300011051 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 312-313 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 61

12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE

0100002052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 314 - 314 1

PART
0100002052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 315-315 1
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 316 - 317 2
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 318 - 319 2
1100201052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 320 - 323 4
2100011052 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / PER. DEVEL 324 - 326 3
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 327 - 329 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 16

13 - MODASA

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 330 - 336 7
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 337 -348 12
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 349 - 351 3
1100201052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 352 - 360 9
1700111052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 361 - 361 1
1700211052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 362 - 373 12
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 374 - 382 9
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 53

Print Date :
Print Time :

19-October-2019
3:50:36PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 383 -385 3
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 386 - 390 5
0800200052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 391 - 393 3
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 394 - 399 6
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 400 - 402 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. IS : 20

15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
WHOLE

1700211052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 403 - 403 1

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 404 - 408 5
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 409 - 413 5
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 414 - 423 10
1100201052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 424 - 425 2
1700211052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 426 - 438 13
2000110052 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PER. DEVEL 439 - 461 23
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 462 - 467 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 65

16 - PILVAI
WHOLE

0100001053 - ENGLI. / SAN. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 468 - 468 1

PART
0100001053 - ENGLI. / SAN. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 469 - 469 1
0800100053 - ENGLI. / ENG. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 470 - 471 2
0900001053 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 472 - 473 2
1100202053 - ENGLI. / HIN. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 474 - 477 4
2000120053 - ENGLI. / HIS. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 478 - 478 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 1

Print Date :
Print Time :

19-October-2019
3:50:36PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
17 - PRANTI]

PART
0900001053 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 479 - 480 2
2200021053 - ENGLI. / ECO. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 481 - 481 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - PRANTIJ IS : 3

18 - SIDDHPUR

PART
2200011053 - ENGLI. / ECO. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 482 - 488 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 18 - SIDDHPUR IS : 7

19 - TALOD

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 489 - 494 6
0800100051 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 495 - 515 21
0900001051 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 516 - 531 16
1100201052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 532 - 539 8
2200021051 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 540 - 543 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 55

20 - THARA

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 544 - 546 3
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 547 - 547 1
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 548 - 551 4
0900002052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 552 - 559 8
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 560 - 563 4
2200041052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 564 - 567 4
0800100051 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 568 - 569 2
1700211051 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 570 - 571 2
2000110051 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 572 - 580 9
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 37

Print Date :
Print Time :

19-October-2019
3:50:36PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
21 - UNJHA
PART
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 581 - 585 5
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 586 - 590 5
2200022052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 591 - 594 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 14
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 595 - 595 1
PART
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 596 - 610 15
1700111052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 611 - 611 1
2000120052 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PER. DEVEL 612 -615 4
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 616 - 624 9
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 30
23 - CC MAHILA
PART
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 625 - 625 1
0900002052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 626 - 627 2
2000120052 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PER. DEVEL 628 - 629 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 23 - CC MAHILA IS : 5
24 - CHANASMA
PART
0100002052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 630 - 630 1
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 631 - 631 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 2

Print Date :
Print Time :

19-October-2019
3:50:36PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC

2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
25 - SHAMALAII

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 632 - 633 2
0800000052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 634 - 635 2
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 636 - 637 2
0900002052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 638 - 647 10
1100101052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 648 - 672 25
2300011052 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PER. DEVEL 673 - 685 13
TOTAL STUDENT IN 25 - SHAMALAJI IS : 54

26 - VIJAYNAGAR

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 686 - 686 1
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 687 - 687 1
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 688 - 689 2
1100202052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 690 - 690 1
1700211052 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PER. DEVEL 691 - 691 1
2300011052 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PER. DEVEL 692 - 697 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 12

27 - AMBAII

PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 698 - 706 9
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 707 - 713 7
1100101052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 714 - 717 4
1100201052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 718 -719 2
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 720 -720 1
1100101052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 721-721 1
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 722 -724 3
2300011052 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PER. DEVEL 725 -731 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 27 - AMBAJL IS : 34

Print Date: 19-October-2019
Print Time : 3:50:36PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
28 - SATLASANA
PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 732 -732 1
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 733 -738 6
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 739 - 752 14
1100101052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 753 - 759 7
2300011052 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PER. DEVEL 760 - 763 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 32
29 - UNJHA MAHILA
PART
0900001051 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HEA. MANAG. & DIE 764 - 770 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 29 - UNJHA MAHILA IS : 7
30 - RADHANPUR
PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 71 -777 7
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 778 -778 1
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 779 - 799 21
2300011052 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PER. DEVEL 800 - 801 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 31
31 - PALASAR
PART
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 802 - 803 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 31 - PALASAR IS : 2
Print Date: 19-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:50:36PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 9
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
32 - MEGHRAJ
PART
0100001052 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PER. DEVEL 804 - 824 21
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 825 - 840 16
0900002052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 841 - 857 17
1100101052 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PER. DEVEL 858 - 863 6
2200021052 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PER. DEVEL 864 - 877 14
2300011052 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PER. DEVEL 878 - 891 14
TOTAL STUDENT IN 32 - MEGHRA] IS : 88
33 - VIJAPUR
PART
0800100052 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PER. DEVEL 892 - 893 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 33 - VIJAPUR IS : 2
34 - VADALI
PART
0900001052 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PER. DEVEL 894 - 894 1
2000120052 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PER. DEVEL 895 - 900 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 34 - VADALI IS : 7
39 - RAJENDRANA
PART
0100001053 - ENGLI. / SAN./ IND. TRIBA. CULTU 901 - 901 1
0800100053 - ENGLI. / ENG. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 902 - 902 1
1100101053 - ENGLI. / HIN. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 903 - 904 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 39 - RAJENDRANA IS : 4
42 - AMIRGADH
PART
0800100053 - ENGLI. / ENG. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 905 - 905 1
0900001053 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 906 - 907 2
2300011053 - ENGLI. / SOC. / IND. TRIBA. CULTU 908 - 909 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 42 - AMIRGADH IS : 5
Print Date: 19-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:50:36PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 10
